Important Dates for Fall 2008

Friday, September 26" —Late Budgets/Appeals application packets due in the SGA
office (239 Brooks) by 12noon

Sunday, September 28" —The SGA Budget Committee will go over the Late
Budgets/Appeals

Monday, September 29" —SGA Rep. Council will vote on the Late Budgets/Appeals
allocations

Thursday, October 2" — Co-sponsorship applications due by 11am in the SGA office.

Friday, October 3" — Your group will find out about your Late Budget/Appeals
allocations.

Sunday, October 5" —Co-sponsorship application presentations

Thursday, October 9" — Co-sponsorship applications due by 11am in the SGA office.
Sunday, October 12"-- Co-sponsorship application presentations

Thursday, October 23" — Co-sponsorship applications due by 11am in the SGA office.
Sunday, October 26"-- Co-sponsorship application presentations

Thursday, November 6™ — Co-sponsorship applications due by 11am in the SGA office.
Sunday, November 9'"-- Co-sponsorship application presentations

Thursday, November 20" — Co-sponsorship applications due by 11am in the SGA
office.

Sunday, November 23"-- Co-sponsorship application presentations
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Amy Chen (SGA Vice President of Finance)
ac2656@barnard.edu
(914) 602-9420

Office Hours in the SGA office (239 Brooks)
Tuesdays: 2pm-4pm

Wednesdays: 1pm-2pm

Thursdays: 10:30am to 11:30am



